
Question on Notice
No. 779

Asked Friday 18 June 2004

Mr Malone asked the Minister for Employment, Training and Industrial Relations
(Mr Barton):

QUESTION:

1. For each of the last two financial years and for the year to date, will he detail the total financial cost of all


(a) arson attacks
(b) vandalism and
(c) theft in TAFEs and educational institutions broken down by region?


2. For (1), will he provide a breakdown of the cost of building damage/loss and contents damage/loss?


ANSWER:

The information is not collated on the basis requested by the Member.

